Annexure - 3

Name of the Corporate Debtor : - Blossom Grocery & Foods India Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP - 06.06.2023 List of creditors as on - 05.07.2023

List of secured Financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors )

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount A :

Amount |Amount Amount | ofany | Amount ..:D:.:
sl. No. Name of creditor Date of Nature of [COVEred [covered | i ether related % of of mutual | of Claim | * n”_m._.: Remarks,
. Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted i e by by i Voting  |contingen| dues that| not :__.. e .| ifany
receipt claim 3 party ? : . verificati
security |guarante share tclaim | maybe |admitted -
interest |e set- off °
1 Standard Chartered Bank  |22.06.2023 16,15,91,556.00 16,15,91,556.00 [Loan Yes Yes No 100|Nil NA Nil Nil
Total 16,15,91,556.00 16,15,91,556.00 |- = - 100|- E . -

Insolvency

" Professional
IBBI/IPA-002/
IP-N0O0151/




